
 

 

CITY OF CORAL GABLES 

FINANCE DEPARTMENT / PROCUREMENT DIVISION 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT (ADDENDUM – BID/PERFORMANCE BOND) 

 

 

IFB Number & Title: 

2015.11.17 

Cocoplum Stormwater Improvements Phase I  

Pre-Bid Conference 

          10:00 a.m. Tuesday,  

              December 1, 2015 

Bid Opening Date 

2:00 p.m. Tuesday,  

 January 5, 2016 

   

User Department:   

Public Works  

Contact Person: 

Jorge Acevedo  

Contact Information 

305.460.5006 

   

Bidder’s Name Bid Amount 
Acknowledgment of 

Addendum/Addenda Issued 
(2 Issued) 

Submitted Bid Bond / 

Performance Bond / Security 

Deposit 
(N/A) 

JVA Engineering Contractor, Inc. $1,129,159.00         Yes             No         Yes             No 
V Engineering & Consulting Corp. $809,555.00         Yes             No         Yes             No 
Maggolc, Inc. $817,900.00         Yes             No         Yes             No 
C&I Construction and Design, Inc. $1,462,150.51         Yes             No         Yes             No 
Florida Construction & Engineering, Inc. $811,694.29         Yes             No         Yes             No 
Caribe Utilities of Florida, Inc. $962,478.00         Yes             No         Yes             No 
DBF Construction, LLC $1,198,861.00         Yes             No         Yes             No 
American Pipeline Construction LLC $886,170.00         Yes             No         Yes             No 
Southeastern Engineering Contractors, Inc. $975,345.00         Yes             No         Yes             No 
GPE Engineering & General Contractor Corp. $999,669.24         Yes             No         Yes             No 
Metro Express, Inc. $1,023,335.00         Yes             No         Yes             No 
          Yes             No         Yes             No 

  Apparent LOWEST Bidder Name: Amount 

 V Engineering & Consulting Corp. $809,555.00 

 

 

Opened/Received by: 

 

 

Vanessa Flores and Yusbel Gonzalez 

 

 


